
LOT 33 BLK A WOODCREST S/D.

823-791, 969-1232.

SHEPPARD JESSE M
159 SW HUMMINGBIRD GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02905-133

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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8,763
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13 HX HB 135,324

0
207,782

0

210,356

0969/1232 12/09/2002 WD Q I 98,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LUCINDA D HAMM

JESSE M SHEPPARD

0823/0791 6/07/1996 WD Q V 12,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETE GIEBEIG

LUCINDA D HAMM
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000053000 Electrical Servic 05/02/2025

11158 SFR 265 05/16/1996

2004HX Base Yr

159 SW HUMMINGBIRD GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,883 113.0050 126.57 238,331 1996 1996 0 0 0 31.18 68.82

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1543

BAS 1,543 100 1,543 134,404

FEP 122 80 98 8,536

FGR 420 55 231 20,122

FOP 36 30 11 958

2,121 1,883 164,019

BAS= W22 FEP= W14 S9 E11  R3 U3  N6$ S6  D3 L3  W27 S26
E12FOP= S3 E8 N3  U2 L2  W4  L2 D2 $ U2 R2  E4  R2 D2  E11
FGR= S20 E21 N20 W21$ E21 N35$.
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2.9

4
2.9
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,620.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,430

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 923.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,308

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 450.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,025

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

8,763

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


